Appetizers. Regular 12-18. Large 18-30.

Cc2

C24

C52

C3a

C3b

Arancini Tray — Bite-sized arborio rice balls.
Choose either basil pesto & mozzarella or
beef, peas & provolone.  Reg. $40 Lg. $60
Utica Greens - Mixed greens with
prosciutto, cherry peppers, breadcrumbs,
cheese. Half $45 Full $85
Tomato Pie - Marinara sauce, grated cheese
blend & seasonings. 12” x 17” - 16 slices $22
Vince's Cheese Tray - Provolone, asiago,
olives, fontinella, and cheddar, with
crackers. Reg. $35 Lg. $70
Vince’s Meat & Cheese Tray — Provolone,
asiago, hot and mild sopressata, and mild
olive mix, with crackers. Reg. $45 Lg. $85

Salads. Serves 10-18.

C53 Caprese — Tomato, fresh mozzarella, and
basil pesto. $50
C54 Garden Salad — Romaine, tomato, onion,
cucumber, pepperoncini, roasted red
peppers, and Italian dressing. $40
C55 Antipasto — Romaine, tomato, onion,
cucumber, pepperoncini, roasted red
peppers, Italian ham, salami, provolone,
Kalamata & Sicilian olives, and Italian
dressing. $55
C47 Caesar — Romaine, parmesan, and
croutons. $45. With grilled chicken. $60
C50 Greek salad — Romaine, feta, cucumber,
red onion, Kalamata olives, and balsamic
vinaigrette. S50
C56 Pasta salad S40
C57 Zucchini salad $40
Desserts
C59 Homemade Tiramisu. Serves 8-16. $45
C60 Jumbo Cookies — Chocolate Chip, M&M,
and Peanut Butter (12). S35
C61 Mini Cannoli — Plain & chocolate (24). $50
C51 Italian Cookie Tray* - 15-18/Ib. $22/1b.

*4-days’ notice required.

Main Dishes. Half tray 8-12. Full tray 16-24.

C11

C11

C15

C17

C16

Cc18

*Utica Greens Pork Roast — Stuffed with
homemade greens. Half $60 Full $120
*Umbria Pork Roast — with roasted red
peppers, red onion, grated asiago cheese.

Half $60 Full $120
Vince’s Meatballs — Marinara sauce and
mozzarella. Half $45 Full $90
*Italian Sausage — w/ peppers and onions.

Half $60 Full $120
Italian Sausage & Meatballs — Mariana
sauce and grated cheese blend.

Half $60 Full $120
Eggplant Parmigiana — Breaded eggplant
cutlets with sauce & mozzarella.

Half $55 Full $100

Chicken. Half tray 8-12. Full tray 16-24.

C58

Ci4

C36

C49

Parmigiana — Marinara sauce and
mozzarella. One tray serves 12. $75
*Marsala — Mushrooms and marsala wine.
Half $75 Full $135
*Francaise — Lemon & white wine sauce,
dredged in flour & fried Half $75 Full $135
*Piccata — Lemon butter sauce w/parsley
and capers. Half $75 Full $135

Pasta. Half tray 8-12. Full tray 16-24.

Cé

C8

c8

9

9

Cc10

Lasagna — 3-cheese, meatball, or sausage.

Half $45 Full $90
Vegetarian Riggies — with cherry peppers
and vodka sauce. Half $50 Full $100
Chicken Riggies — with cherry peppers and
vodka sauce. Half $65 Full $120
*Baked Ziti — Marinara sauce and
mozzarella. Half $35 Full $70
Baked Ziti with mini-meatballs

Half $45 Full $90
Cavatelli — with Utica greens, olive oil &
grated cheese. Half $50 Full $100

Subs Trays. Regular 8-12. Large 16-24.

C62 Vince's Favorites — A selection of our
Abruzzo, Marche, Italiano, and Lombardia
subs. Reg. $70 Lg. $130

C65 Traditional — A selection of turkey, roast
beef, ham, and mixed Italian meats subs
with lettuce, tomato, mayo & Italian
dressing. Reg. $70 Lg. $130

C43 Gigante — Two loaves of Italian bread
stuffed with Italian meats & cheeses,
lettuce, tomato, roasted red peppers and
Italian dressing. (Serves 8). S60

Meats Trays. Regular 10-16. Large 18-30.

C63 Italian Meats — Genoa salami, mild
sopressata, Italian ham, hot capocollo,
provolone, Swiss.  Regular $60 Large $85

C64 Toppings Tray — Lettuce, tomato, onion,
banana peppers, Italian dressing, mayo,
mustard. $20

Fresh bread and rolls

Round sandwich $10.80 / doz
Dinner size. $7.60/doz
Italian bread. $4.50/ ea.

Custom trays available.

*Gluten-free and

vegetarian options available.

Call or stop in to speak with our catering
experts about your event!



Customer Information

Employee initials:

Date ordered:

Office Use Only

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Pick-up (24-hr notice) Delivery* (48-hr notice)

Day: Date:

Time:

*Delivery address:

*Delivery phone:

*Confirmed with driver:

Notes:

Circle one:
HOT and ready to serve immediately

FRESH and ready to bake

Payment (circle one):
Pay at pick-up
Paid in full

Credit card number:

Exp. Date: / CVV:

Billing Zip code:

Code | Qty | Size Description Price | Total
(H/F)
SUB-TOTAL
DELIVERY
TIP
TAX
TOTAL

Catering Menu

440 South Main Street
North Syracuse, NY 13212
315-452-1000
www.vincesgourmet.com
www.facebook.com/vincesgourmet

Are you ready for something better?


http://www.vincesgourmet.com/
http://www.facebook.com/vincesgourmet

